

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2003 in CRLRC No. 1342/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

CHITRAIPANDIAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY S.I.,POLICE, TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

CRLMP.NO(s). 2661

WITH CRLMP.NO.2664/2004

(c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 30/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.\_\_\_\_\_,Adv.(Appearance not given)

For Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ed. Four weeks' time is granted for filing additional documents, as pray

eera Verma) (G.V.Ramana) (V

urt Master Court Master Co