

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2004

CRLMP.NO(s). 2661

CHITRAIPANDIAN

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE BY S.I.,POLICE, TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 10/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is no representation for the petitioner even after calling for the second time. Inform

the learned Advocate-on-Record for the petitioner.

List again on 12.7.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDR

A KUMAR)

Regi

strar

hj